

FINANCIALS & Reports



Financial Facts & Figures

Net Sales Revenue	BDT 5,789.04 million 2023-24	↑	8.05%
Net Profit	BDT 509.53 million 2023-24	↑	35.06%
NAV per Share	BDT 60.35 2023-24	↑	11.66%
Earnings per Share	BDT 15.12 2023-24	↑	35.12%
Dividend Declared	10% Stock & 50% cash 2023-24		
Contribution to National Exchequer	BDT 1,133.34 million 2023-24	↑	12.92%